		TITLE COMPANY		23862
3738270	11-26487-NMARE	RANTY DEED	Vol.mg_	Page 23862 Page 25421
KNOW ALL MEN BY TA JAMES D. PUCKETT and	HESE PRESENTS, That MARY SUE PUCKETT, h	usband and wife	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	raye
11. Jaho grante	or for the consideration ne	remujier siment o	intor pala by	, hereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby gran the certain real property, w situated in the County of situated in the County of	nt, bargain, sell and convey to with the tenements, hereditar KLAMATH and St WHTCH IS MADE A PART	unto the said grantee an ments and appurtenand tate of Oregon, describ MEREOF BY THIS	d grantee's heirs, suc res thereunto belongi bed as follows, to-wi REFERENCE	••
RERECORDED TO CORRE	CT CONTRACT PAGE NUM	BER PREVIOUSLY RE	CORDED IN VOL M	91 PAGE 23862.
processing and the second s		the second se		
DETNO ACCIMICD	IT IS BEING RE-RECORD BY GRANTEES .	DED TO CORRECT PAC	E NUMBER OF REA	L ESTATE CONTRACT
		v described in this inst	rument in violation o	f applicable land use
- laws and regulations. Bejon	city or county planning d	lepartment to verify ap	proved uses.	
To Have and to Hold	the same unto the said gra	antee and grantee's hei	rs, successors and a heirs, successors and	assigns forever. Lassigns, that grantor
, is lawfully seized in fee st	mple and the above Stand	a de any as the	date of this d	eed and that
grantor will warrant and j and demands of all perso	forever defend the said pren ns whomsoever, except tho consideration paid for this	se claiming under the transfer, stated in terr	above described engines of dollars, is $\$$	with the state whole and the state of the st
part of the consideration	(Indicate milety) (-		- includes the plure	and all grammatical
	ted and where the context s to make the provisions here the grantor has executed the has caused its name to be			
if a corporate grantor, it order of its board of dire	nas causea lis nume to be	Lawin-	1- Puetor	<u></u>
STATE OF OREGON,	ана станата на селата на селат Селата на селата на с Селата на селата на с	JAME	S. D. PUCKETT	1 Alexandre
County of Klamath) ss. 8, 19_91	MAR	SUE PUCKETT	
Personally appeared JAMES D. PUCKETT MARY SUE PUCKETT	the above named			
	1 the foregoing instrument			
to betheir	d the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed.	- 1) ss.
Before me:	rel MA-Min		ing instrument was ac	knowledged before me this
Notary Public My commissi	on expires: 6/8/92	nresic	lent, and by retary of	······································
- 11 OTA A F				n behalf of the corporation.
1 5 4 5 LIC/		Notary Public for Of My commission expi	regon res:	(SEAL
	지수는 사람이 가지 않는 방법을 알려 주셨다. 영법을 통	my commission ar		
	T and MARY SUE PUCKE	an an an an Alban an Antara an Antara an Antara. An an Antara an Antar	STATE OF ORE	GON,
JAMES D. PUCKET	T and MARY SUE PUCKE OR 97603	an an an an Alban an Antara an Antara an Antara. An an an Antara an An	STATE OF ORE	55
JAMES D. PUCKET 16373 CHEYNE RD KLAMATH FALLS, CHARLENE S. GRU	OR 97603 TUR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	an an an an Alban an Antara an Antara an Antara. An an an Antara an An	STATE OF ORE County of I certify the received for re	at the within instrument wa
JAMES D. PUCKET 16373 CHEYNE RD KLAMATH FALLS, CHARLENE S. GRU P. O. BOX 1309	UR 97603 TOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS JBB		STATE OF ORE County of I certify the received for re day of ot	the within instrument was cord on the ckM., and recorde
JAMES D. PUCKET 16373 CHEYNE RD KLAMATH FALLS, CHARLENE S. GRU P. O. BOX 1309 NIPOMO, CA 934 GRAM	OR 97603 ITOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS JBB 144 VIEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	an an an an Alban an Antara an Antara an Antara. An an an Antara an An	STATE OF ORE County of I certify the received for re day of at o'clo in book file/reel numb	the within instrument was cord on the, 19 ck, and recorde on page or c
JAMES D. PUCKET 16373 CHEYNE RD KLAMATH FALLS, GRAN CHARLENE S. GRU P. O. BOX 1309 NIPOHO, CA 932 GRAN CHARLENE S. GRU	UTERS NAME AND ADDRESS JBB 144 UTERS NAME AND ADDRESS UBB		STATE OF ORE County of I certify the received for re day of at o'clo in book file/reel numb Record of Deed Witness m	the within instrument was cord on the . 19 ck and recorde In page or c
JAMES D. PUCKET 16373 CHEYNE RD KLAMATH FALLS, CHARLENE S. GRU P. O. BOX 1309 NIFOMO, CA 933 GRAN AMEY RECOMMENDANCE S. GRU P. O. BOX 1309 NIFOMO, CA 93	OR 97603 TUR'S NAME AND ADDRESS IBB I44 VITEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS UBB 444 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	TT SPACE RESERVED HOR	STATE OF ORE County of I certify the received for re day of at oclo in book file/reel_numb Beword occer	the within instrument was cord on the, 19 ck, and recorde on page or c for county.
JAMES D. PUCKET 16373 CHEYNE RD KLAMATH FALLS, CHARLENE S. GRU P. O. BOX 1309 NIFOMO, CA 932 GRAM AMELENE S. GRU CHARLENE S. GRU D. BOX 1309	COR 97603 CURS NAME AND ADDRESS DBB 144 VIEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS UBB 444 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP shall be set to be failuning anters. UBB	TT SPACE RESERVED HOR	STATE OF ORE County of I certify the received for re day of at o'clo in book file/reel numb Record of Deed Witness m	the within instrument was cord on the, 19 ck, and recorde on page or c for county.

MTC NO: 26487-NM

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in the W 1/2 of Section 20, Township 40 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the West line of said Section 20, form which the Northwest corner of said Section 20, as marked by a 5/8" iron pin, bears Northerly 1835.80 feet; thence East 30 feet, more or less, to a 5/8" iron pin on the Easterly right of way line of Cheyne Road; thence East 917.5 feet, more or less, to a 5/8" iron pin on the Southwesterly right of way line of the Southern Pacific Railroad; thence Southeasterly along said right of way 979 feet, more or less, to the Southeasterly along said right of way 979 feet, more or less, to the Klamath Project right of way map No. 12-201-1325; thence Westerly along said centerline 1678 feet, more or less, to the West line of said Section 20; thence Northerly 264.33 feet to the point of

beginning. TOGETHER WITH: 1969 mobile home, License #X101200 which is firmly affixed to the above described real property.

SUBJECT TO: Real Estate Contract dated October 26, 1988, recorded October 26, 1988, Volume M88, page XXXXX* Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, wherein the Vendor is The State of Oregon, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs. The above Grantee does hereby agree to assume and pay in full this obligation and to hold the seller harmless therefrom.

*Page 18115 *

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	the	14th day
Filed for record at request of <u>Mountain T</u> of A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at2:45 of of Deeds	<u>itle Co.</u> the _ o'clock P_M., and duly recorded in V on Page _23862 Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk	
FEE \$33.00	By <u>Qauline Gytine</u> INDEXED	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.		5th day
STATE OF OREGON. Commentations Filed for record at request of Mountain of Dec A.D., 19 at2:15 of Of Deeds	<u>Title Co.</u> the the o'clock PM., and duly recorded in on Page 25421 Evelyn Biehn County Clear By Quantum Mund:	Vol,

FEE \$10.00

25422

23863